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Women / XB / Gr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Lumbi2022
Gym Kidz NMB

9.200 8.850 9.5509.350 36.950
3 8 2 1 1T

1T

Alexandra Lamont2027
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.250 9.1009.450 36.950
4T 2 1 7 1T

1T

Viviana Rocha2023
Gym Kidz NMB

9.250 9.000 9.3009.250 36.800
1T 5 4T 2 3 

3 

Aleesha Rivera2024
Gym Kidz NMB

9.050 9.200 9.2009.150 36.600
6 3 6T 3T 4 

4 

Kaelyn Tavarez2028
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.250 8.950 9.1509.150 36.500
1T 6T 6T 6 5 

5 

Riley Hollander2029
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.800 9.300 8.9509.250 36.300
10 1 4T 8 6T

6T

Mia Vejdani2026
Expression

8.900 9.050 9.2009.150 36.300
8T 4 6T 3T 6T

6T

Camryn Poole2019
Twins

9.150 8.700 8.6009.300 35.750
4T 9 3 9 8 

8 

Layla Palmaz2020
Twins

8.950 8.450 9.2008.700 35.300
7 10 10 3T 9 

9 

Jadyn Reff2021
Twins

8.900 8.950 8.3009.100 35.250
8T 6T 9 10 10 

10 
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